
S.No Candidate's Name Email Consolidated 
Score

1 Srijita Chakrabarti srijita2911chakrabarti@gmail.com 18.25

2 Latika Jain latika.jain412@gmail.com 17.00

3 Vasu Pipal pipalvasu@iitgn.ac.in 16.67

4 Deepak Dagar deepakdagar79@gmail.com 16.53

5 Joseph Jais josephjaiskoppuzha@gmail.com 16.28

6 Divyanshu Sharma divyanshu.16.sharma@gmail.com 15.92

7 Prabhjot Kaur prabhbrar@hotmail.co.in 15.67

8 Minakshi spartannsword1998@gmail.com 15.58

9 Mohd Shoib Ansari shoib2998@gmail.com 15.33

10 Priya Assudani priyaassudani.98@gmail.com 15.33

11 Smriti Singh smriti3022@gmail.com 14.50

12 Ashish Kumar ashish.arya.856388@gmail.com 14.17

1 Bhumika Shivhare bhumi18shivhare@gmail.com 14.08

2 Waqas Khan mwkhan0707@gmail.com 14.00

3 Anu Singh anu.singh2022@teachforindia.org 13.95

4 Afreen Haque haqueafreen54@gmail.com 13.58

5 Md Ekram Khan mdekramkhan515@gmail.com 13.25

6 Madhu Sharma ms59846@gmail.com 13.25

7 Aditi Sharma addusharma87@gmail.com 13.25

8 Kewal Singh kewal.singh@alumni.ashoka.edu.in 13.25

9 Nitin Kumar nitin16698@gmail.com 13.00

10 Manoj manojkumar887271@gmail.com 12.25

11 Manvinder Singh manvinder.pylp04@sanjhisikhiya.org 12.25

12 Kartik Rajan kartikrajan3110@gmail.com 12.00

13 Sonu Kumar sonukumar9973.sk@gmail.com 11.83

14 Shuvabrata Garai garaishuvabrata@gmail.com 11.67

15 Prerna Arya prernawine0307@gmail.com 11.58

16 Mohd Junaid junaid.tiss1@gmail.com 11.58

17 Satyaraj Veerabathini satyaraj.veera@gmail.com 11.58

18 Salman Khan slmnsaif19@gmail.com 11.58

19 Neeraj Tiwari neerajtiwari34@gmail.com 11.42

20 Swapnil Kendre kendreswapnil04@gmail.com 11.42

21 Akanksha Gautam gautamakanksha880@gmail.com 11.42

22 Divya Parmar divyaparmar1319@gmail.com 11.25

23 Shubham Kapale kapale.shubham@gmail.com 11.25

24 Harshal Suryawanshi h.suryawanshi1996@gmail.com 11.25
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